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Nome
CALIBRE
XTUDO
PROFETA
TAZ
MEGA SENA
LOTUS
ROUBA CENA
ESQUILATE
ABUSADO
JESSE
SUCATEIRO
TUFAO
FURACAO
MUSTANG
ROLEX

Anilha
570822
538429
nao informado
580065
180444
191539
569445
039697
067198
029618
045808
nao informada
150410
227494

nao informada

TRINCA FERRO 19/01/2020
CCPV - Varginha

Dono
BRUNO
ROBSON
DANILO
ROGERIO
MARIO REZENDE
MARCELO
MARCIO
MARCO
RONALDO
PAULINHO
CONSUELO
1IZAC
ADENILSON
CAIO
ROBSON

Cidade

IJACI-MG
TRES PONTAS

10/15 min
0/171
0/165
0/154
0/154
0/151
0/146
0/145
0/142
0/141
0/139
0/119
0/104
0/96
0/80
0/58

Pontos
0
25
22
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